
Linia L10 Dzień Powszedni

km suma

1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo    7:28 10:39 13:13 14:58 17:11

1846  Legionowo Rynek       0.345     0.345  7:29 10:40 13:14 14:59 17:12

1311  Legionowo CH Błękitne       0.323     0.668  7:30 10:41 13:15 15:01 17:14

1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.480     1.148  7:32 10:43 13:17 15:03 17:16

1230  Legionowo Siwińskiego       0.589     1.737  7:34 10:45 13:19 15:05 17:18

1229  Legionowo Husarska       0.338     2.075  7:35 10:46 13:20 15:06 17:19

1228  Legionowo Rycerska       0.346     2.421  7:36 10:47 13:21 15:07 17:20

1184  Legionowo Arena Legionowo       0.400     2.821  7:37 10:48 13:22 15:08 17:21

1227  Legionowo Lwowska       0.600     3.421  7:38 10:49 13:23 15:09 17:22

1377  Legionowo Cynkowa       1.287     4.708  7:41 10:52 13:26 15:12 17:25

1264  Legionowo Orzechowa       0.418     5.126  7:42 10:53 13:27 15:13 17:26

1208  Legionowo Os. Młodych       0.540     5.666  7:43 10:54 13:28 15:14 17:27

1378  Legionowo Szarych Szeregów       0.660     6.326  7:45 10:56 13:30 15:16 17:29

1379  Legionowo Starostwo Powiatowe       0.548     6.874  7:46 10:57 13:31 15:18 17:31

1845  Łajski Fabryczna       0.458     7.332  7:47 10:58 13:32 15:19 17:32

1844  Łajski Szkolna       0.916     8.248  7:48 10:59 13:33 15:20 17:33

1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.481     8.729  7:49 11:00 13:34 15:21 17:34

1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.690     9.419  7:50 11:01 13:35 15:22 17:35

1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.460     9.879  7:51 11:02 13:36 15:23 17:36

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.590    10.469  7:52 11:03 13:37 15:24 17:37

1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.610     0.610      

1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.652    11.121  7:53 11:04 13:38 15:25 17:38

1820  Wieliszew Urząd Gminy       0.378    11.499  7:54 11:05 13:39 15:26 17:39

1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.745    12.244  7:56 11:07 13:41 15:28 17:41

1809  Wieliszew Niepodległości       0.516    12.760  7:58 11:09 13:43 15:30 17:43

1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.507    13.267  7:59 11:10 13:44 15:31 17:44

1811  Wieliszew Willowa       0.900    14.167  8:01 11:12 13:46 15:33 17:46

1719  Wieliszew Magnolii       0.503    14.670  8:02 11:13 13:47 15:34 17:47

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.367    15.037  8:02 11:13 13:47 15:34 17:47

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.040    16.077  8:04 11:15 13:49 15:36 17:49

1815  Wieliszew Wieliszew-Plaża       1.460    17.537  8:07 11:18 13:52 15:39 17:52

km suma

1815  Wieliszew Wieliszew-Plaża    6:33  8:30 11:54 14:02 15:53

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.250     1.250  6:36  8:33 11:57 14:05 15:56

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970     2.220  6:38  8:35 11:59 14:07 15:58

1719  Wieliszew Magnolii       0.580     2.800  6:40  8:37 12:00 14:08 15:59

1812  Wieliszew Słoneczna       0.490     3.290  6:41  8:38 12:01 14:09 16:00

1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.620     3.910  6:43  8:40 12:03 14:11 16:02

1808  Wieliszew Polna       1.023     4.933  6:45  8:42 12:05 14:13 16:04

1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.292     5.225  6:46  8:43 12:06 14:14 16:05

1820  Wieliszew Urząd Gminy       0.378     5.603  6:47  8:44 12:07 14:15 16:06

1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.662     6.265  6:48  8:45 12:08 14:16 16:07

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.750     7.015  6:50  8:47 12:10 14:18 16:09

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.820     0.820  6:50  8:47 12:10 14:18 16:09

1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.680     7.695  6:51  8:48 12:11 14:19 16:10



1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.260     7.955  6:52  8:49 12:12 14:20 16:11

1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.720     8.675  6:54  8:51 12:14 14:22 16:13

1844  Łajski Szkolna       0.532     9.207  6:55  8:52 12:15 14:23 16:14

1845  Łajski Fabryczna       0.749     9.956  6:56  8:53 12:16 14:24 16:15

1379  Legionowo Starostwo Powiatowe       0.549    10.505  6:57  8:54 12:17 14:25 16:16

1378  Legionowo Szarych Szeregów       0.498    11.003  6:58  8:55 12:18 14:26 16:17

1208  Legionowo Os. Młodych       0.920    11.923  7:01  8:58 12:21 14:29 16:20

1264  Legionowo Orzechowa       0.490    12.413  7:02  8:59 12:22 14:30 16:21

1377  Legionowo Cynkowa       0.421    12.834  7:03  9:00 12:23 14:31 16:22

1701  Legionowo Aleja Róż       0.366    13.200  7:04  9:01 12:24 14:32 16:23

1227  Legionowo Lwowska       1.231    14.431  7:07  9:04 12:27 14:35 16:26

1184  Legionowo Arena Legionowo       0.480    14.911  7:08  9:05 12:28 14:36 16:27

1228  Legionowo Rycerska       0.468    15.379  7:09  9:06 12:29 14:37 16:28

1229  Legionowo Husarska       0.299    15.678  7:10  9:07 12:30 14:38 16:29

1230  Legionowo Siwińskiego       0.413    16.091  7:12  9:09 12:32 14:40 16:31

1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.460    16.551  7:14  9:11 12:34 14:42 16:33

1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo       1.049    17.600  7:18  9:15 12:38 14:46 16:37

Linia L10 Święto

km suma

1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo    7:45  9:25 11:10 12:55

1846  Legionowo Rynek       0.345     0.345  7:46  9:26 11:11 12:56

1311  Legionowo CH Błękitne       0.323     0.668  7:47  9:27 11:12 12:57

1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.480     1.148  7:49  9:29 11:14 12:59

1230  Legionowo Siwińskiego       0.589     1.737  7:51  9:31 11:16 13:01

1229  Legionowo Husarska       0.338     2.075  7:52  9:32 11:17 13:02

1228  Legionowo Rycerska       0.346     2.421  7:53  9:33 11:18 13:03

1184  Legionowo Arena Legionowo       0.400     2.821  7:54  9:34 11:19 13:04

1227  Legionowo Lwowska       0.600     3.421  7:55  9:35 11:20 13:05

1377  Legionowo Cynkowa       1.287     4.708  7:58  9:38 11:23 13:08

1264  Legionowo Orzechowa       0.418     5.126  7:59  9:39 11:24 13:09

1208  Legionowo Os. Młodych       0.540     5.666  8:00  9:40 11:25 13:10

1378  Legionowo Szarych Szeregów       0.660     6.326  8:02  9:42 11:27 13:12

1379  Legionowo Starostwo Powiatowe       0.548     6.874  8:03  9:43 11:28 13:13

1845  Łajski Fabryczna       0.458     7.332  8:04  9:44 11:29 13:14

1844  Łajski Szkolna       0.916     8.248  8:05  9:45 11:30 13:15

1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.481     8.729  8:06  9:46 11:31 13:16

1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.690     9.419  8:07  9:47 11:32 13:17

1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.460     9.879  8:08  9:48 11:33 13:18

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.590    10.469  8:09  9:49 11:34 13:19

1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.610     0.610  8:10  9:50 11:35 13:20

1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.652    11.121     

1820  Wieliszew Urząd Gminy       0.378    11.499     

1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.745    12.244  8:10  9:50 11:35 13:20

1809  Wieliszew Niepodległości       0.516    12.760  8:11  9:52 11:37 13:22

1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.507    13.267  8:12  9:53 11:38 13:23

1811  Wieliszew Willowa       0.900    14.167  8:14  9:55 11:40 13:25

1719  Wieliszew Magnolii       0.503    14.670  8:15  9:56 11:41 13:26

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.367    15.037  8:15  9:56 11:41 13:26

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.040    16.077  8:17  9:58 11:43 13:28



1815  Wieliszew Wieliszew-Plaża       1.460    17.537  8:20 10:01 11:46 13:31

km suma

1815  Wieliszew Wieliszew-Plaża    6:40  8:32 10:15 12:00

1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.250     1.250  6:42  8:35 10:18 12:03

1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970     2.220  6:44  8:37 10:20 12:05

1719  Wieliszew Magnolii       0.580     2.800  6:45  8:38 10:21 12:06

1812  Wieliszew Słoneczna       0.490     3.290  6:46  8:39 10:22 12:07

1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.620     3.910  6:48  8:41 10:24 12:09

1808  Wieliszew Polna       1.023     4.933  6:50  8:43 10:26 12:11

1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.292     5.225     

1820  Wieliszew Urząd Gminy       0.378     5.603     

1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.662     6.265     

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.750     7.015     

1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.820     0.820  6:51  8:44 10:27 12:12

1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.680     7.695  6:52  8:45 10:28 12:13

1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.260     7.955  6:53  8:46 10:29 12:14

1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.720     8.675  6:54  8:47 10:30 12:15

1844  Łajski Szkolna       0.532     9.207  6:55  8:48 10:31 12:16

1845  Łajski Fabryczna       0.749     9.956  6:56  8:49 10:32 12:17

1379  Legionowo Starostwo Powiatowe       0.549    10.505  6:57  8:50 10:33 12:18

1378  Legionowo Szarych Szeregów       0.498    11.003  6:58  8:51 10:34 12:19

1208  Legionowo Os. Młodych       0.920    11.923  7:01  8:54 10:37 12:22

1264  Legionowo Orzechowa       0.490    12.413  7:02  8:55 10:38 12:23

1377  Legionowo Cynkowa       0.421    12.834  7:03  8:56 10:39 12:24

1701  Legionowo Aleja Róż       0.366    13.200  7:04  8:57 10:40 12:25

1227  Legionowo Lwowska       1.231    14.431  7:07  9:00 10:43 12:28

1184  Legionowo Arena Legionowo       0.480    14.911  7:08  9:01 10:44 12:29

1228  Legionowo Rycerska       0.468    15.379  7:09  9:02 10:45 12:30

1229  Legionowo Husarska       0.299    15.678  7:10  9:03 10:46 12:31

1230  Legionowo Siwińskiego       0.413    16.091  7:12  9:05 10:48 12:33

1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.460    16.551  7:14  9:07 10:50 12:35

1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo       1.049    17.600  7:17  9:10 10:53 12:38


